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 39

 251

 1,529

 1,225

 8,802

 111

 63

 312

 910

 7,529

 91,803

 40,677

 110,219

 4,105

 2,635

 12,592

 689

 7,661

 15,900

 41,194

 154,956

 2,801

 1,927

 7,583

 356

 5,677

 13,851

 68,116

 52,366

 2,326

 1,434

 5,644

 142

 3,281

 3,009

 7,034

 41,335

 1,042

 701

 1,931

 6,500  5,566  266

 144,611  115,861  9,998

 118,236  107,730  6,745

 77,754  67,444  4,572

 29,538  27,434  1,503

 19  19  1

 121  122  8

 809  696  24

 653  558  14

 4,708  3,996  98

 50  56  5

 38  25

 102  94  116

 497  390  23

 3,952  3,401  176

 54,200  35,926  1,677

 21,902  18,070  705

 56,718  52,029  1,472

 2,118  1,781  206

 1,450  1,115  70

 3,774  3,149  5,669

 356  312  21

 3,956  3,517  188

 8,322  7,342  236

 22,133  18,385  676

 78,875  73,959  2,122

 1,364  1,258  179

 1,032  833  62

 2,198  2,124  3,261

 207  139  10

 2,931  2,599  147

 7,406  6,243  202

 36,528  30,511  1,077

 26,916  24,716  734

 1,214  1,014  98

 741  644  49

 1,811  1,578  2,255

 71  71

 1,668  1,524  89

 1,519  1,446  44

 3,777  3,139  118

 21,022  19,787  526

 480  511  51

 351  335  15

 650  621  660

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  723,758
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 13

 77

 1,169

 507

 1,990

 54

 24

 77

 488

 2,534

 74,652

 19,489

 29,787

 1,976

 1,243

 4,776

 243

 2,268

 11,586

 18,040

 44,144

 1,126

 766

 2,109

 169

 1,807

 10,337

 32,130

 15,728

 1,077

 597

 1,947

 45

 953

 2,120

 2,788

 9,965

 407

 261

 527

 2,258  1,596  57

 78,889  52,477  3,579

 44,954  33,637  1,691

 35,480  26,893  1,419

 9,457  7,272  337

 8  5

 40  36  1

 662  492  15

 287  216  4

 1,182  789  19

 28  25  1

 20  4

 31  29  17

 286  190  12

 1,417  1,070  47

 45,563  27,809  1,280

 10,891  8,271  327

 17,033  12,390  364

 1,076  814  86

 737  477  29

 1,886  1,456  1,434

 141  98  4

 1,246  971  51

 6,429  4,986  171

 10,289  7,497  254

 24,916  18,663  565

 614  466  46

 455  294  17

 864  662  583

 106  57  6

 978  789  40

 5,835  4,352  150

 17,871  13,795  464

 8,905  6,603  220

 611  431  35

 340  241  16

 834  625  488

 22  23

 510  422  21

 1,150  947  23

 1,579  1,164  45

 5,630  4,201  134

 198  198  11

 139  120  2

 229  197  101

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  299,996       
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 16

 61

 61

 282

 4,635

 21

 13

 75

 177

 1,831

 2,900

 5,826

 49,547

 617

 296

 1,203

 211

 2,111

 700

 7,500

 69,305

 621

 294

 1,370

 74

 1,359

 545

 8,778

 20,505

 366

 160

 653

 58

 852

 197

 1,535

 19,567

 217

 109

 404

 2,671  2,428  65

 30,939  30,365  1,093

 40,648  40,025  1,439

 15,984  15,877  579

 11,313  11,260  366

 9  7

 32  28  1

 20  41

 139  142  1

 2,430  2,162  43

 8  13

 5  8

 28  27  20

 87  87  3

 956  840  35

 1,360  1,497  43

 2,926  2,828  72

 24,744  24,228  575

 311  279  27

 142  147  7

 413  459  331

 102  102  7

 1,113  951  47

 306  390  4

 3,779  3,598  123

 34,510  33,989  806

 277  308  36

 128  161  5

 433  526  411

 40  33  1

 710  621  28

 231  304  10

 4,365  4,295  118

 10,149  10,116  240

 183  171  12

 76  81  3

 230  256  167

 31  27

 436  398  18

 83  112  2

 798  720  17

 9,677  9,690  200

 92  112  13

 54  53  2

 142  148  114

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  205,052       
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 10

 113

 299

 436

 2,177

 36

 26

 160

 245

 3,164

 14,251

 15,362

 30,885

 1,512

 1,096

 6,613

 235

 3,282

 3,614

 15,654

 41,507

 1,054

 867

 4,104

 113

 2,511

 2,969

 27,208

 16,133

 883

 677

 3,044

 39

 1,476

 692

 2,711

 11,803

 418

 331

 1,000

 1,571  1,542  144

 34,783  33,019  5,326

 32,634  34,068  3,615

 26,290  24,674  2,574

 8,768  8,902  800

 2  7  1

 49  58  6

 127  163  9

 227  200  9

 1,096  1,045  36

 14  18  4

 13  13

 43  38  79

 124  113  8

 1,579  1,491  94

 7,277  6,620  354

 8,085  6,971  306

 14,941  15,411  533

 731  688  93

 571  491  34

 1,475  1,234  3,904

 113  112  10

 1,597  1,595  90

 1,587  1,966  61

 8,065  7,290  299

 19,449  21,307  751

 473  484  97

 449  378  40

 901  936  2,267

 61  49  3

 1,243  1,189  79

 1,340  1,587  42

 14,292  12,421  495

 7,862  7,997  274

 420  412  51

 325  322  30

 747  697  1,600

 18  21

 722  704  50

 286  387  19

 1,400  1,255  56

 5,715  5,896  192

 190  201  27

 158  162  11

 279  276  445

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  218,710       


